Fast Times Race Results, Redmond, OR, 8-22-19

Open/ 2500 AM
Rider
Karen Mitchell

Jaime Sutter (Tanya Ledbetter)

Christy Kruse
Danette brown
Mckinzie Charlton
Sheri philpott
1000 AM

Rider

Gretchen Miller
Dana millin

Violet Shirley
Bobbi Jo Newman

Summer Emick (Tanya Ledbetter)

Danielle Head
Lacie Brant
Violet Shirley
Danette brown
Denise Collar

500 AM

Rider

Penny Marston
Gretchen Miller
Kendyl Hanning
Amy Hershey
Avah Lawler
Melea white
Alicia Wyman
Darnella Rae. Petersen
Cassidy Randall
Rebecca Hendrix

4D Race AM
Rider

Courtney Thomas
Mckinzie Charlton
Alexa Classen
Courtney Thomas
Karen Mitchell
Amanda Bain
Elisha Zellner
Tamara Scroggs
Claire Sharron
Christy Kruse

Horse
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Place
1D - 1st

Dash to Perfection (Delta) 1D - 2nd

Shesa Easy Judge
BamBam

Bet

Say Leo In French

Horse

Fellas Top Gal

Itchi Kahn

Midnight Peekaboo
Goldimax

TK Takin A Frenchman
TK Hell On Wheels
Cant tag shotgun
What A Frenchy Lady
Ledoux

Miss Peppy Chexx

Horse
Remington Style
Kenos chaos

Bill

Chromes Smokin Gun
AnDale
Gowithgrace
Gabby

Badger

Levi

Shimmy

Horse

MP Dineros Shortcake
Lexie

Chilli

MP Haydays Missile
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Skittles

1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

Place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th

Place
1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th

Place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th

Big Sky Vatti 4€ceSkylerd€ 1D - 7th

Judges streakinsteel

G Whiz Shea€™s Fancy

Shine and Dash

1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th

Time Check
17.2  $38.00
17.677 $25.00
18.206
18.239
18.52
18.871

Time Check
17.745  $53.00
17.788  $32.00
17.929 $21.00
18.052
18.055
18.429
19.358
19.396
20.647

917.345 No Time

Time Check
17.576  $53.00
18.044  $32.00
18.214 $21.00
18.236
18.859
19.235
19.504
19.707
20.738
41.58

Time Check
16.999 $211.00
17.031 $158.00
17.058 $105.00
17.161  $53.00

17.2
17.25
17.323
17.368
17.377
17.497



Penny Marston
Amanda Kinhnarath
Jaime Sutter
Angie Finley
Regan Henderson
Rachel Delance
Amy Smith

Madi Larrabee
Summer Emick
Violet Shirley
Britni Green

Cindi Holland
Tayler Jo Sherman
Christy Kruse
Mary Rainwater
Carla Bridges
Taylor selby
Ashley Hardin
Danielle Head
Regan Henderson
Mckinzie Charlton
Ryann Mitchell
Michaela Johnson
Violet Shirley
Karen Mitchell
Chris Nelson
Stephanie Culpepper
Alicia Wyman
Michelle Kennedy
Kylie Davenport
Karsyn West
Amanda Bain
Denise Collar
nichole young
Gracie Garthwaite
Hailey george
Alexis Blakey
Carolyn Hultberg

Open/ 2500 PM

Rider

Karen Mitchell

Jaime Sutter (Tanya Ledbetter)
Christy Kruse

Mckinzie Charlton

Sheri philpott

1000 PM

Remington Style
SS Cute N Snappy

2D - 1st
2D-2nd

Dash to Perfection (Delta) 2D - 3rd

JolJo
Bo
Slip Slidin Solano

Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"

Oaklee

TK Strawflyin Money
Midnight Peekaboo
Eye Take Prayer
Sallys a Cool Cat
Whos got cash

Shesa Easy Judge
Holly

ChaCha Cherry Bomb
Tinley

lzzy

TK Hell On Wheels
Bay Mare

Bet

Skips Cruisin Teritori
SD Road Warrior
What A Frenchy Lady

Nu Anchor Management

Docs Lottagold Olena
Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Gabby

Foley

a€"Wera

Moon

Wasabi

2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
2D - 8th
2D -9th
2D - 10th
2D-11th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
3D -9th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th
4D - 10th

Miss Peppy Chexx a€celazza€

Bradley Cooper
Delilah

Josied€™s right reb
Cash for the Chicks
Stormie

Horse
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Place
1D - 1st

Dash to Perfection (Delta) 1D - 2nd

Shesa Easy Judge
Bet
Say Leo In French

1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

17.576
17.655
17.677
17.683
17.728
17.783
17.867
17.899
17.901
17.929
17.996
18.093
18.205
18.206
18.222
18.277
18.354
18.416
18.429
18.461

18.52
19.285
19.377
19.396
19.413

19.49

19.96
20.337
21.509
28.443

$189.00
$142.00
$95.00
$47.00

$162.00
$121.00
$81.00
$40.00

$140.00
$105.00
$70.00
$35.00

26.113 No Time
718.590 No Time
917.345 No Time

No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time
No Time

Time
17.2
17.677
18.206
18.52
18.871

Check
$32.00
$21.00



Rider

Gretchen Miller
Dana millin

Violet Shirley
Bobbi Jo Newman

Summer Emick (Tanya Ledbetter)

Danielle Head
Lacie Brant

Violet Shirley
Denise Collar

500 PM

Rider

Gretchen Miller
Kendyl Hanning

Amy Hershey

Avah Lawler

Melea white

Darnella Rae. Petersen
Alicia Wyman

4D Race PM
Rider

Mckinzie Charlton
Alexa Classen
Karen Mitchell
Elisha Zellner
Claire Sharron
Madi Larrabee
Christy Kruse
Amanda Kinhnarath
Jaime Sutter
Rachel Delance
Amy Smith
Summer Emick
Violet Shirley
Britni Green

Cindi Holland
Hailee kennedy
Tayler Jo Sherman
Christy Kruse
Mary Rainwater
Danielle Head
Hailey george
Mckinzie Charlton
Ashley Hardin
Ryann Mitchell
Michaela Johnson

Horse

Fellas Top Gal

Itchi Kahn

Midnight Peekaboo
Goldimax

TK Takin A Frenchman
TK Hell On Wheels
Cant tag shotgun
What A Frenchy Lady

Place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th

Miss Peppy Chexx a€oelazza€

Horse

Kenos chaos

Bill

Chromes Smokin Gun
AnDale

Gowithgrace

Badger

Gabby

Horse

Lexie

Chilli

Driftin Blue LeDoux

Place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th

Place

1D - 1st
1D-2nd
1D - 3rd

Big Sky Vatti 4€ceSkylera€ 1D - 4th

G Whiz Shea€™s Fancy
Oaklee

Shine and Dash

SS Cute N Snappy

1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D -7th
2D - 1st

Dash to Perfection (Delta) 2D - 2nd

Slip Slidin Solano

Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"
TK Strawflyin Money
Midnight Peekaboo

Eye Take Prayer

Sallys a Cool Cat

2D-3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D-7th
3D - 1st

Smokes Genuine Bandit ((3D - 2nd

Whos got cash
Shesa Easy Judge
Holly

TK Hell On Wheels
Josied€™s right reb
Bet

lzzy

Skips Cruisin Teritori
SD Road Warrior

3D-3rd
3D - 4th
3D - 5th
3D - 6th
3D - 7th
3D - 8th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd

Time Check
17.745  $57.00
17.788  $38.00
17.929
18.052
18.055
18.429
19.358
19.396

917.345 No Time

Time Check
18.044  $44.00
18.214  $30.00
18.236
18.859
19.235
19.707
19.784

Time Check
17.031 $176.00
17.152 $105.00

17.2  $70.00
17.232
17.377
17.458
17.497
17.655 $158.00
17.677 $95.00
17.783  $63.00
17.867
17.901
17.929
17.996
18.093 $135.00
18.111  $81.00
18.205 $54.00
18.206
18.222
18.429
18.442
18.52
18.666 $117.00
19.285 $70.00
19.377 $47.00



Alicia Wyman
Violet Shirley
Karen Mitchell
Chris Nelson
Michelle Kennedy
Denise Collar
Alexis Blakey

Gabby 4D - 4th
What A Frenchy Lady 4D - 5th
Nu Anchor Management 4D - 6th
Docs Lottagold Olena 4D - 7th
Foley 4D - 8th
Miss Peppy Chexx a€oelazza€
Cash for the Chicks

19.395
19.396
19.413
19.49
21.509
917.345 No Time
No Time



