## Fast Times Race Results, Redmond, OR, 8-22-19 <a href="https://doi.org/10.2500/Phi/2500AM">Open/2500 AM</a>

Christy Kruse

Open/ 2500 Aivi				
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Karen Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	17.2	\$38.00
Jaime Sutter ( <b>Tanya Ledbetter</b> )	Dash to Perfection (Delta)	1D - 2nd	17.677	\$25.00
Christy Kruse	Shesa Easy Judge	1D - 3rd	18.206	
Danette brown	BamBam	1D - 4th	18.239	
Mckinzie Charlton	Bet	1D - 5th	18.52	
Sheri philpott	Say Leo In French	1D - 6th	18.871	
1000 AM				
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Gretchen Miller	Fellas Top Gal	1D - 1st	17.745	\$53.00
Dana millin	Itchi Kahn	1D - 2nd	17.788	\$32.00
Violet Shirley	Midnight Peekaboo	1D - 3rd	17.929	\$21.00
Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax	1D - 4th	18.052	
Summer Emick (Tanya Ledbetter)	TK Takin A Frenchman	1D - 5th	18.055	
Danielle Head	TK Hell On Wheels	1D - 6th	18.429	
Lacie Brant	Cant tag shotgun	1D - 7th	19.358	
Violet Shirley	What A Frenchy Lady	1D - 8th	19.396	
Danette brown	Ledoux	1D - 9th	20.647	
Denise Collar	Miss Peppy Chexx		917.345 No	o Time
500 AM				
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Penny Marston	Remington Style	1D - 1st	17.576	\$53.00
Gretchen Miller	Kenos chaos	1D - 2nd	18.044	\$32.00
Kendyl Hanning	Bill	1D - 3rd	18.214	\$21.00
Amy Hershey	Chromes Smokin Gun	1D - 4th	18.236	
Avah Lawler	AnDale	1D - 5th	18.859	
Melea white	Gowithgrace	1D - 6th	19.235	
Alicia Wyman	Gabby	1D - 7th	19.504	
Darnella Rae. Petersen	Badger	1D - 8th	19.707	
Cassidy Randall	Levi	1D - 9th	20.738	
Rebecca Hendrix	Shimmy	1D - 10th	41.58	
4D Race AM				
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Courtney Thomas	MP Dineros Shortcake	1D - 1st	16.999	\$211.00
Mckinzie Charlton	Lexie	1D - 2nd	17.031	\$158.00
Alexa Classen	Chilli	1D - 3rd	17.058	\$105.00
Courtney Thomas	MP Haydays Missile	1D - 4th	17.161	\$53.00
Karen Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 5th	17.2	
Amanda Bain	Skittles	1D - 6th	17.25	
Elisha Zellner	Big Sky Vatti "Skylerâ€	1D - 7th	17.323	
Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel	1D - 8th	17.368	
Claire Sharron	G Whiz She's Fancy	1D - 9th	17.377	
	,	15 101	4- 40-	

Shine and Dash 1D - 10th

17.497

Pe	enny Marston	Remington Style	2D - 1st	17.576	\$189.00
Αı	manda Kinhnarath	SS Cute N Snappy	2D - 2nd	17.655	\$142.00
Ja	ime Sutter	Dash to Perfection (Delta	) 2D - 3rd	17.677	\$95.00
Αı	ngie Finley	Jo Jo	2D - 4th	17.683	\$47.00
Re	egan Henderson	Во	2D - 5th	17.728	
Ra	achel Delance	Slip Slidin Solano	2D - 6th	17.783	
Αı	my Smith	Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"	2D - 7th	17.867	
M	adi Larrabee	Oaklee	2D - 8th	17.899	
Sι	ımmer Emick	TK Strawflyin Money	2D - 9th	17.901	
Vi	olet Shirley	Midnight Peekaboo	2D - 10th	17.929	
Bı	ritni Green	Eye Take Prayer	2D - 11th	17.996	
Ci	ndi Holland	Sallys a Cool Cat	3D - 1st	18.093	\$162.00
Ta	ayler Jo Sherman	Whos got cash	3D - 2nd	18.205	\$121.00
Cl	nristy Kruse	Shesa Easy Judge	3D - 3rd	18.206	\$81.00
M	ary Rainwater	Holly	3D - 4th	18.222	\$40.00
Ca	arla Bridges	ChaCha Cherry Bomb	3D - 5th	18.277	
Τa	aylor selby	Tinley	3D - 6th	18.354	
A	shley Hardin	Izzy	3D - 7th	18.416	
D	anielle Head	TK Hell On Wheels	3D - 8th	18.429	
Re	egan Henderson	Bay Mare	3D - 9th	18.461	
M	ckinzie Charlton	Bet	4D - 1st	18.52	\$140.00
Ry	yann Mitchell	Skips Cruisin Teritori	4D - 2nd	19.285	\$105.00
M	ichaela Johnson	SD Road Warrior	4D - 3rd	19.377	\$70.00
Vi	olet Shirley	What A Frenchy Lady	4D - 4th	19.396	\$35.00
Ka	aren Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	4D - 5th	19.413	
Cl	nris Nelson	Docs Lottagold Olena	4D - 6th	19.49	
St	ephanie Culpepper	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	4D - 7th	19.96	
Αl	icia Wyman	Gabby	4D - 8th	20.337	
M	ichelle Kennedy	Foley	4D - 9th	21.509	
Ky	lie Davenport	â€~Wera	4D - 10th	28.443	
Ka	arsyn West	Moon		26.113 No T	Γime
Αı	manda Bain	Wasabi		718.590 No	Time
D	enise Collar	Miss Peppy Chexx "Ja	zzâ€	917.345 No	Time
ni	chole young	Bradley Cooper		No Time	
G	racie Garthwaite	Delilah		No Time	
Н	ailey george	Josie's right reb		No Time	
Αl	exis Blakey	Cash for the Chicks		No Time	
Ca	arolyn Hultberg	Stormie		No Time	
_	10-00-00				

## Open/ 2500 PM

Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Karen Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 1st	17.2	\$32.00
Jaime Sutter (Tanya Ledbetter)	Dash to Perfection (Delta)	1D - 2nd	17.677	\$21.00
Christy Kruse	Shesa Easy Judge	1D - 3rd	18.206	
Mckinzie Charlton	Bet	1D - 4th	18.52	
Sheri philpott	Say Leo In French	1D - 5th	18.871	

## 1000 PM

Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Gretchen Miller	Fellas Top Gal	1D - 1st	17.745	\$57.00
Dana millin	Itchi Kahn	1D - 2nd	17.788	\$38.00
Violet Shirley	Midnight Peekaboo	1D - 3rd	17.929	
Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax	1D - 4th	18.052	
Summer Emick (Tanya Ledbetter)	TK Takin A Frenchman	1D - 5th	18.055	
Danielle Head	TK Hell On Wheels	1D - 6th	18.429	
Lacie Brant	Cant tag shotgun	1D - 7th	19.358	
Violet Shirley	What A Frenchy Lady	1D - 8th	19.396	
Denise Collar	Miss Peppy Chexx "Jaz	zzâ€	917.345 No	o Time
500 PM				
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Gretchen Miller	Kenos chaos	1D - 1st	18.044	\$44.00
Kendyl Hanning	Bill	1D - 2nd	18.214	\$30.00
Amy Hershey	Chromes Smokin Gun	1D - 3rd	18.236	
Avah Lawler	AnDale	1D - 4th	18.859	
Melea white	Gowithgrace	1D - 5th	19.235	
Darnella Rae. Petersen	Badger	1D - 6th	19.707	
Alicia Wyman	Gabby	1D - 7th	19.784	
4D Race PM	,			
Rider	Horse	Place	Time	Check
Mckinzie Charlton	Lexie	1D - 1st	17.031	\$176.00
Alexa Classen	Chilli	1D - 2nd	17.152	
Karen Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	1D - 3rd	17.2	\$70.00
Elisha Zellner	Big Sky Vatti "Skylerâ€		17.232	,
Claire Sharron	G Whiz She's Fancy	1D - 5th	17.377	
Madi Larrabee	Oaklee	1D - 6th	17.458	
Christy Kruse	Shine and Dash	1D - 7th	17.497	
, Amanda Kinhnarath	SS Cute N Snappy	2D - 1st	17.655	\$158.00
Jaime Sutter	Dash to Perfection (Delta)	) 2D - 2nd	17.677	\$95.00
Rachel Delance	Slip Slidin Solano	2D - 3rd	17.783	\$63.00
Amy Smith	Zan Aspen Timber "Kat"	2D - 4th	17.867	·
Summer Emick	TK Strawflyin Money	2D - 5th	17.901	
Violet Shirley	Midnight Peekaboo	2D - 6th	17.929	
Britni Green	Eye Take Prayer	2D - 7th	17.996	
Cindi Holland	Sallys a Cool Cat	3D - 1st	18.093	\$135.00
Hailee kennedy	Smokes Genuine Bandit (	(3D - 2nd	18.111	\$81.00
Tayler Jo Sherman	Whos got cash	3D - 3rd	18.205	\$54.00
Christy Kruse	Shesa Easy Judge	3D - 4th	18.206	
Mary Rainwater	Holly	3D - 5th	18.222	
Danielle Head	TK Hell On Wheels	3D - 6th	18.429	
Hailey george	Josie's right reb	3D - 7th	18.442	
Mckinzie Charlton	Bet	3D - 8th	18.52	
Ashley Hardin	Izzy	4D - 1st	18.666	\$117.00
Ryann Mitchell	Skips Cruisin Teritori	4D - 2nd	19.285	\$70.00
, Michaela Johnson	SD Road Warrior	4D - 3rd	19.377	

Alicia Wyman	Gabby	4D - 4th	19.395
Violet Shirley	What A Frenchy Lady	4D - 5th	19.396
Karen Mitchell	Nu Anchor Management	4D - 6th	19.413
Chris Nelson	Docs Lottagold Olena	4D - 7th	19.49
Michelle Kennedy	Foley	4D - 8th	21.509
Denise Collar	Miss Peppy Chexx "Jazzâ€		917.345 No Time
Alexis Blakey	Cash for the Chicks		No Time